
PRIMER SEMESTRE

SECOND SEMESTER

END of First Quarter Friday 27 th March

SECOND QUARTER BEGINS Monday 13th April

END OF SCHOOL YEAR Friday 27 th November

END of Second Quarter / First Semester Friday 19th June

HOLIDAY, LABOUR DAY Friday 1st May

THIRD QUARTER BEGINS Tuesday 21st July

HOLIDAY, INDEPENDENCE DAY Tuesday 15th September

END of Third Quarter Friday 18th September

MID SEMESTER / EASTER BREAK - Monday 30 th March to Friday 10 th April

MID SEMESTER BREAK - Monday 21st  September to Friday 25th September
 

MID-YEAR BREAK - Monday 22nd June to Monday 20 th July

Note: This Calendar could be subject to change.

NO CLASSES, Staff Training Day

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026 - STUDENTS

Saturday 28th February

Friday 20th February

NO CLASSES, Staff Training Day Monday 20th July

Thursday 22nd January (All Year Levels)

FIRST SEMESTER
FIRST QUARTER BEGINS Wednesday 21

FOURTH QUARTER BEGINS Monday 28th September

INTERNATIONAL FAIR

START OF ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR 2027
Wednesday 20 th of January

st January (Only Early Years)



PRIMER SEMESTRE

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

FIN del primer bimestre

SEGUNDO BIMESTRA COMIENZA Lunes 13 de abril

FIN DEL AÑO LECTIVO Viernes 27 de noviembre

FIN del segundo bimestre/primer semestre Viernes 19 de junio

FERIADO, DÍA DEL TRABAJADOR Viernes 1 de mayo

TERCER BIMESTRE COMIENZA

FERIADO, DÍA DE LA INDEPENDENCIA Martes 15 de setiembre

FIN del tercer bimestre Viernes 18 de setiembre

VACACIONES DE MEDIO SEMESTRE / SEMANA SANTA - Lunes 30 de marzo a viernes 10 de abril 

VACACIONES DE MEDIO SEMESTRE -  - Lunes 21 de setiembre al viernes 25 de setiembre
 

VACACIONES DE MEDIO AÑO - Lunes 22 de junio a lunes 20 de julio

Nota: Este calendario está sujeto a cambios.

NO HAY CLASES, Capacitación Profesional

NO HAY CLASES, Capacitación Profesional

CALENDARIO ESCOLAR 2026  - ESTUDIANTES

Sábado 28 de febrero

Viernes 27 de marzo

PRIMER BIMESTRE
PRIMER BIMESTRE COMIENZA Miércoles 21 de enero (solo Early Years)

Jueves 22 de enero (Todos los niveles)

Viernes 20 de febrero

Lunes 20 de julio

Martes 21 de julio

CUARTO BIMESTRE COMIENZA

FERIA INTERNACIONAL

INICIO DEL AÑO ACADÉMICO 2027
Miércoles 20 de enero

Lunes 28 de setiembre


